Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

05270067

ArtsMatrix Limited
1/ We
Victor Henry Ellaby Tenry C Evans
Suite B1, Suite B1,

White House Business Centre,
Forest Road, Kingswood,
Bristol. BS15 8NH

White House Business Centre,
Forest Road, Kingswood,
Bristol. BS15 8NH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 13 January 2010

Signed Y el

)y

Date 13 January 2010

RogersEvans (Bristol) Limited
Suite B1,

White House Business Centre,
Forest Road, Kingswood,
Bristol. BS15 8NH

Ref: Z3190/VHE/TCE/CRB/JWL

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

Insolve

THURSDAY

AR

210172010 315
COMPANIES HOUSE




' Rule 4.34-CVL

4

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
ArtsMatrix Limited

on the 13 January 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Joel Andrew Staley, Project and Event Manager,81 Sheridan Road, Bath,
Somerset, BA2 1RA

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 13 January 2010 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Skills
and Enterprise Development Agency

Sworn/affirmed at ill!l\_\ Kg&k Sheox l(\jﬂwv\&\ﬁv’\ BHYELY
Date IS‘)\\MA\A W0

-
Signatures %

N
Before Me Mm J mk@\bf&l((m :

A SjCcitor or-Commissioner-of-Oaths-or-duly-authorised-officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate Its being re-sworn.




Art'sMatrix Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 January 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furniture & Equipment 300.00
Book Debts 1,430.00 715.00
Cash at Bank 3,094.61 3,094.61
Intellectual Property 1.00
Members' guarantee 60.00
Arts Council Grant 7.000.00 7,000.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,170.61

Signature W Date 13/‘ ( B¢
N

i cxipie ket = A7 rsTTed w0 A B

) S 1% o
it TJoe L A D STALE Y
affidavit of T
bofore mo s ..l}...?.—.-‘ﬁ.’f......'.._....-.__‘.........
LyeCrn Do
i .(“-‘ i R tm:‘lll ‘l.lllll'-
solicitor [Commissioner 1O7 0% R




ArtsMatrix Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 January 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {(Carried from Page A} 11,170.61
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees Wage Arrears 3,689.77
Employees Holiday Pay 7,810.78
11,600.55
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {329.94)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (329.94)
Debts secured by floating charges
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (329.94)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (329.94)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 21,822.11
Employees - Notice and Redundancy claims 15,128.32
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 5,093.00
Landlords Claims 2,203.00
Relays Grant Funding 29,600.00
Expenses Claims 2,445.70
Gloucestershire Mentoring Schemes 11,900.C0
88,192.13
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (88,522.07)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (88,522.07)
Issued and called up cagpital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (88,522.07)

Signature W Date U/]/]ﬁ

N \)

Las b e e awred ¢ A\ "agarres win B
thidavit of TOCL AADREW T4 L >

wearn before mo this ..LQ.TA.."/..‘.’.Lfff;..LOlO

“~licleor /Commissioner for oathet......

DAL BT




0v:81 0102 Aenuer Z)

00'9 '18A 108 Sdl

¢ jo | abed

£ 0L NYVY #X3 '18)9X3 ‘aAlQ Sauuay ‘19)9x3 JO AJISISAIUN 'SJU3D UCHEACUL| BYL £} suoileAoul| BINSUIUSd SOl
000 any pX3 Ja1ex3 'peoy YHON maN ‘@snoH 3ooiqbuon ‘suonjebnsaayl 1siei0adg (18) 193X swojsn) @ anuaAsy N H FOL1D
000 HH9 LSg [0islg 19943 aldwa] ‘SNOH Y|OHON ‘BalY J9S/8WOS N § jo)slg 1D swaojsn) g anusrsy W H €010
000 SH9 1S58 [0)sug 18au)s a|dwa | ‘@snoH IOMON 'Baly J9sIaWog N B [oislig AV SWoisng g snuansy N H 201D
ZZ) 863N 'SUAL
00°€60'G uodn ajISEoMaN ‘UoJUBGBUOT YIEJ MBIA UOUSY '9SNOH UHOMUBA 'Z0ZE dE WOOYH (IHO| swopsng g enuaasy W H LOID
000 XH9 YE93 uopuo ‘susjaH IS 18319 | pajwI Bunumispun xoosiH ZOHD
89'L6 4v6 €101 uoas(q ‘Asoel] Asnog ‘il BpISISA SLIEeH e|nr LOHD
00°006'LL sawayog Bulojusy Ja1s89N01D) 109D
00°€00’L 40y 11D 181599N0[S 199G PRIV ‘SHIOM Ao T - PARYWIT 8)Us) SDINOSY AIYSI8ISAON0OID) 0090
000 VV8 #1d uinowdld ‘snosiD axelq ‘Buiping Aysuias puejoy ‘g0l uiooy (1) suoZ uonewio4 2040
00'09 139 979 ‘pnong “yomsuled ‘aue [nwsbury ‘ebeyod ssi) Ausyd A ulyms 1040
S500S'LL Aed KepioH pue sabepp saakodwy 5039
ZE'8CL'S)L swie|s Aouepunpay pue adijoN saakojdw] v039
0008 VS 9S4 [0ISUg 'smaupuy IS ‘peoy Juowied 601 Agse3 eleg €030
0/'St'e swie|) asuadxy saskoidw3 Z030
000 avZ 01719 ‘211USIBISIINCS) ‘9$NOYBUNIS '1@aNS Juabay g uoyd3 yew 1030
06't6 div ¥yl 1esiewog ieiemebpug ‘sjes3 jelsnpuy lequng ‘0L Hun alojsx3 0032
00°LLS'9 Sd€ 0ZX3 ‘uonaq ‘uojdweyde) ‘Ma|YHON 1SS Wied 0B A Uinog jugjnsuo) Asisbury 21qgeq 10a2
00'S. INZ ZX3 19133 ‘UOMOG 'PROY LIBIG 'SSNOH JOOW 18319 iISiva 00Q2
09'£S1 MoID Z1 2000
0E'v6 116 LN ‘uopuo 19a4g uocieq 0Z-g) 40014 punolo YIoMaN AHUNWWoD 102D
98'c9e Buipei) pJeydlO (eoD 0029
00°08€‘L 1Vl 889 |0Isug ‘UoRID ‘IIIH PUOLLYDIY '8SNOH UOUIoY L 1eamg uoung Y040
81995 OA9 /1 S1 'S99 UC UOPIOIS HIed ssaulsng 8jepsad ] ‘000€E X0F Od [e10JWwi0?) piesheieg 6090
05'Z8 731 1 X3 1819x3g '9s0|D [RIpayed [ 'aje) wooy Aeusunod syl ssoppag aiueydsis 8090
00°¢8L NDB ZSg 'l0i1sug 19218 MIOA Jaddf Z '8snoH Ydeod ay) IAVHE 9040
00°9¢ X898 61dl MOYNS 'Yyuomss|eH 'PEOY UIMION /T suogedlgnd O 8 §0490
000 9HZ\ 6654 [0)slg ‘sue adid ‘Uno) BllaWY ‘896 X0d Od dag sejey |ojsug Jo A1 €040
68284 331 86HA ‘wewinQ ‘6Z¢ Xog Od ‘Hun Alaacoay 320 o)d wodala | ysiug 1090
000 {IN) swepy ueiIey) POvO
00°00% d19 BMS 'uopuoT 'peoy uoixug 0T '€ 1eid ajuesy eleqieg cOVD
Z£'86¢ HHS ZLHE 19sJ0Q ‘9|00 'UMOPSI[IEAA paywi sesudiaul gony Z0VD
g9yl HHS ZLHE '19510Q ‘9]00d ‘UMOPSH|EAA paywi sesudiejul giy LOVD
3 S$SaIppY aleN Aay

slo)ipadn) Aueduio) - g
pajiuT xXijeNsuy




ov'8L 010Z Aenuer Z}

009 J8p DS Sdi

€ jo Z abeg

000 X16 1S9 I0)sug 'apisinogieH ‘peoy suoued | (7) =1pad IMN - P3YSIBIEM Z0MD
GG D12 #1Q 195I0Q 'JINOWASAA ‘ONUaAY pIojuel) absjloD yinowiap 00MO
[4A 41" NEZ ¥37 91s901a7 ‘aue s497 juowneag L0g JIQ BulIA BA P (3N) |euoyewsiu| Jodaq WO 00AD
05218 ADL 9LSg |01s1g ‘eue Jnogleyplo)) ‘sndwed feyouai4 Yuswpedaq soueul4 pue|Bu3 Jo 1S8AA 3Y3 JO AYISIBAlUN £0ND
00°08 U0 919 SOID ‘Unoms|ieN 'peoy AajsioH ‘abeno sue axid (W) Weynbin eyjueweg zZono
00'GLL Ngz 1137 ‘anyssaisaoio ‘ybnosogybno ‘peoy ouIeH vEL e|larquin e/} AS|sop Jaiad LoNo
000 U9 L LM uopuo 19811S PUBPAl|D GLL-EL1 (p111snuL AnsiBay) 1daqg yusys 3DIN 00No
11z €89 Iojsug ‘peoy abpoT [puusy ‘sndwed
0L°GEL uolysy Jomog ‘pue|bu3 Jo 1S3 8U) 4O AlISIaAIUN ‘[eWBUT - MOJID UYOIEasESY DHHY (W) lloun] eoissap Z0LD
000 (W) IleMN Y, eaISSAr LOLD
000 DNE LMN 'UOpUOT ‘PEOY UCISNT Q87 ‘JSMO LOISNT 'J0O|4 PIE 'SBHLINDAS B Aouanjosu| (0qil) swoysnd g anuarsy W H 001D
00'00Z'L D6 0LV 1esiawog ‘podbuo ‘Jeang mog ‘leyuma] pio YL {(7) sJOAA VY 19sIBWOS a0s0
000 LYE PO 19)s20n0|9) ‘poomuleg ‘Aemysuwieg ‘asnoybug m’g S0S9O
0s'8ck gql £54d ‘tojsug ‘sueq ueaq SOIpMIS YUEQUINOS 0SSO
045°2S ane §19 '1IUsIBIS3N0LD) ‘PnoaS ‘IIIN A1 1PUNOY JOUISIT PNOAS £0S0
vL LB L XVS L1 ‘19SIaWog ‘'uojune] ‘peoy uojuliap ABojouysal pue suy jo abajo) Jesiewos 2089
00'Ly HQ8 €11S ‘SuIyspioyels »337 'peOY POOMISIM OF m=qeds L0SO
00°000'L ADVP 7L X3 ‘UOAS(Q "UONUOH ‘Uopjays 'Aiojoay PIO dUL [oA0)S Jouer 0080
00°009'62 MH6 219 191599N0|9) ‘BUBT S||BISXQ ‘sndwe) S[[BJSXQ ‘alIysIsIs3oNnolg Jo fuslanun Buipun4 juels) shedy £0NOD
00°091 aaz yHD d1ysayD ‘[eLipn 'axejfoH ‘malaeas Zi (W) sepoyy eyjuewes 2040
006 AHZ #$48 ‘[0jsug ‘peoy 19sIawog 51 Aoueynsuoy sidels yiny 10HD
£9'z8l'e V80 0ZMS 'UCPUOT ‘BUBT BqWIo0) OZL ‘EBlUIO)ED pajiuIT JUSWINIOSY JsiEloadS pasy 0040
00’0 H3E sS4 [0isug ‘pecy yieg ‘syiomiuled £y Iun (1) e1paiy 10JsHg - S)JOMUIEd £0d2
00'¢9 SHO /Sd (o1sug ‘paIJoH ‘anuaay Bullpues 6v (W) 1enid Wiy 20dD
ge'6¢ HNZ 01S 'PI2ISUS 'peoy aA0IBHIEID LS saje|d poaN shkemy (M djdoad L0dD
00°G} "$00gX2IND Ul PUNO) SUON fedog ueug 00d0
00’0 XAy 118 anyssueg ‘ybnols ‘peoy yieg 092 PINLWIT MN 20 BOILGBIBL - 20 0002
006l NE9 £4S 'Aingsies JeaN ‘sjfouy 1se3 'usaio 8yl | 'alemy adueq HSYINW 12EeyDIn LOWO
VL' L6F X10 6171d uoAaq oojsiae | ‘Jojuaig ‘abeledla plo ayL uiep ajey 00WD
6£'g¢ee 1HL 1AM 'uoidwieyianiops ‘1eeas 1ali4 'sbuiping qqnyd syl ajua) eipay asnoH Wb L0719
0969 gg9 6£X3 ‘PUELEH 199118 9104 0] OOl IS uewie)] S0OUBIMET A 0010
08 ¥¥l sasuadx3 - AsjsBury s1qqaqg £0MO
G/'68l 01 10'G0 AVMY INOD uawabeueyy uaag pue Sunexie suoisiay i), 0]
00082 ZHg 815 ‘allysisisaonois) ‘ngia| ‘peoy ucpuo “ed fiold 'auQ uouaply ubisaq aanoelaju| xAey 1OMD
3 ssaIppy aweN Koy

siojipal) Auedwod - g
pPsywI xLBNSHY




ov:g 0102 Aenuer Z|

009 "18A 70S Sdl

" Renmo N AY.

AR ALE L L Y R

9

TR0 S0y i sl S O
TR G0y

DVOU Y LAEETTT 99 o i0jaq wome
Y
(025 M augay Dage e HApy T

AN/ W oy pryimmeny
“  $) . DORmm Mgnnes &R B ey

£ j0 ¢ afieg

aimeubig

Bumelo) saug 6o

89°269'66

000 Ndl L1X3 uonag ‘fiew 1S Aeno ‘uoiebBip ‘sbuiyped SNYM uyor 00MY
000 vH\ Zvd uieg 'pecy uepuays L8 Asies |2or 00SYH
000 gve6 X3 181X ‘PeOY Honeag Gl $18)8d suueor 00dy
000 116 954 [0)sug ‘8Jenbg ajjuewald g JaneaT NEeW 0071
000 SdE 0ZX3 uoraq ‘uoydweydeo ‘MajUHON 1S3 Wied 08A UINog Asisbury yesoqaq ooxy
000 UNv gva uleg ‘sebeno) yed iold § uewsaul4 euocy 0044
000 7€ 9EX T UoA2( ‘UOYOW UINCS 'PEOY YUON 1500y siebbeg KaxoiA suueor 00A3
000 AHZ #S4 [0isug ‘s|mouy ‘peoy 19siawos 9/ aideys yiny 00S3
000 XVS 9L dN 2JYSUINOWUOW ‘MoiSdayd ‘msIA JaAIH L1 ylpaIa| saduely 00W3
000 ABZ EAM UOJdWBUISAIOM HIBA UINYD 61 $S[BA0T BIIUOISA 00713
000 folsHg _wmcc< 15 .m>o._mu ._omcmm e SOIMOUY eys 00M3
000 3d¥ £1d uorsq 'UinowA|d ‘PEOY LOABUSIS b uepJof uuey 00r3
00’0 gt LHY j8siog .EzoEmE:om _mn_c.._oomom .Umow_ 18mo] vi| SOW|OH Ueln]oy LOH3
000 N39 1va yleg ‘nuaAy poomsuaany €1 10}09H uyor 00H3
000 OVS 6Sg |oisug ‘uoises ‘ yied easipyd €6 Bunusaq auuy 0043
000 V6 259 [01siig 'SUBINCQIDAN IS 193UIS JaINeS T/ naleg uoaty 1083
000 940 LS9 101Slig ‘90E|d UBW]3aMS ‘95010 aljl|o1ed €9 wnbag eplwye4 0083
08'969 VHE ZVH X9S9|PPI 'SIOWUELS ‘BnudAy ASMeyD 61 (W) pauw (MN) 1saquuez 00Z2
00°0v dNZ NLOM 'UopuoT 19ang UolBLIYHON ‘preA Jdy20D 'gL.3 0IpMS 'suy Hd%o0D solweIe) 0AoA 00AD
3 sSaIppy aweN Aoy

s10}1pai) Auedwod - g
pajlwil xujesHyY




